
 
 SOUTH SHUSWAP COMMUNITY EVENTS CALENDAR 2018 

Category Date(s) Regularly Recurring Events For More Information 

Oct - May 1st Saturday of Month 6:30 Carlin Music Coffee House carlinhall.net 

Oct - May 2nd Saturday of Month 6:30 Sunnybrae MusicCoffee House sunnybraecommunityassociation.com 

Oct - May 3rd Saturday of Month 6:30 Notch Hill Music Coffee House notchhillhall.com 

Oct - May 4th Saturday of Month 6:30 Eagle Bay MusicCoffee House facebook: eagle bay coffee house 

2nd & 4th Tuesdays Each Month Wheels to Meals sdis@shaw.ca 

Exceptions Wheels to Meals: June 26, July 10, July 24, August 14, August 28, September 11, December 25 

 

Cat Day Date Event/Happening For More Information 

e Friday January 26 Mini Olympics cedarheightscommunity.ca 

m Saturday January 27 Eagle Bay Coffee House facebook:  eagle bay coffee house 

e Friday February 2 Shuswap Trails Fundraiser Event shuswaptrails.com 

c Friday February 16 Chinese New Year Dinner cedarheightscommunity.ca 

e Wednesday February 21 Arts Council AGM – Reception shuswaparts.com 

e Thursday February 22 Chamber AGM Wine & Cheese southshuswapchamber.com 

m Sunday March 4 Northern Lights Choir Concert stmarysorrento.ca 

m Friday March 16 Ukulele Shed Night cedarheightscommunity.ca 

e Saturday March 17 St Patricks Dinner Dance sshss.ca 

a Mon-Fri March 19-23 Kids Fine Arts Camp shuswaparts.com 

e Sunday April 1 Easter Egg Hunt & Festivities sorrentolionsclub @yahoo.ca 

e Saturday April 14 Spring Fling sorrentomemorialhall@gmail.com 

e Saturday April 14 Home Based Business Fair whitelakecommunityhall.com 

e Saturday April 21 Arts Council Fundraiser @ Quaaout shuswaparts.com 

e Saturday April 21 Welcome Wine & Cheese shuswaplakeestates.com 

m Friday April 27 Sorrento Glee Club Concert sdis@shaw.ca 

e Saturday April 28 Blind Bay Bunch Hospice Dinner Dance shuswaplakeestates.com 

a Saturday May 5 Shuswap Lake Artisan Market Opens shuswaparts.com 

e Saturday May 12 Spring Plant Sale cedarheightscommunity.ca 

e Saturday May 12 Garage Sale/Mother’s Day Breakfast sdis@shaw.ca 



 
 

Cat Day Date Event / Happening For More Information 

c Sunday May 13 Mother’s Day Pancake Breakfast eaglebayhall.ca 

c Sunday May 13 Mother’s Day Pancake Breakfast White Lake Fire Department 

s Tuesday May 15 Spring Bocce Tournament cedarheightscommunity.ca 

e Saturday  May 26 Carlin Country Market car.sd83.bc.ca 

e Saturday May 26 Lions Garage Sale sorrentolionsclub@yahoo.ca 

m Sunday May 27 FACES Year End Recital shuswaparts.com 

s Sunday May 27 Spring Golf Tournament cedarheightscommunity.ca 

c Saturday June 2 Lobsterfest cedarheightscommunity.ca 

e Saturday June 2 South Shuswap Health Golf Tourney sshss.ca 

c Sunday June 17 Father’s Day Pancake Breakfast sorrentolionsclub @yahoo.ca 

c Sunday June 17 Father’s Day Pancake Breakfast eaglebayhall.ca 

e Thursday June 21 Indigenous Day Celebrations quaaoutlodge.com 

s Sunday June 24 Summer Golf Tournament cedarheightscommunity.ca 

a Sat-Sun Jun 30-Jul 1 Blind Bay Painters Show & Sale facebook: blind bay community hall 

c Sunday July 1 Canada Day Pancake Breakfast sorrentolionsclub @yahoo.ca 

e Sunday July 1 Canada Day Festivities & Fireworks shuswapcanadaday.ca 

a Tues-Fri Jul 3 – 6 Kids Fine Arts Camp shuswaparts.com 

m Thursday July 5 Music in the Bay Waterfront Concert shuswaparts.com 

a Thursday July 5 Reedman  Gallery Art Collective Opens facebook: blind bay community hall 

m Saturday July 7 Summertime Kick-Off Concert shuswaparts.com 

e Mon-Fri Jul 9-Jul 13 Kids’ Vacation Bible Camp riveroflifecc.ca 

m Thursday July 12 Music in the Bay Waterfront Concert shuswaparts.com 

c Saturday July 14 Legendary Country Breakfast sunnybrae.srs@gmail.com 

e Saturday July 14 Poker Run Fundraiser Golf Tourney shuswaplakeestates.com 

m Thursday July 19 Music in the Bay Waterfront Concert shuswaparts.com 

m Thursday July 26 Music in the Bay Waterfront Concert shuswaparts.com 

s Sunday July 29 Summer Golf Tournament cedarheightscommunity.ca 

m Thursday August 2 Music in the Bay Waterfront Concert shuswaparts.com 

e Fri-Sun Aug 3-5 Kamloopa Powwow facebook: kamloopa powwow 



 
 

Cat Day Date Event / Happening For More Information 

e Saturday August 4 Eagle Bay Day eaglebayhall.ca 

a Sat-Sun Aug 4-Aug 5 High Country Pottery Show facebook: sorrento memorial hall 

m Thursday August 9 Music in the Bay Waterfront Concert shuswaparts.com 

c Saturday August 11 Legendary Country Breakfast sunnybrae.srs@gmail.com 

e Saturday August 11 Eagle Bay Fire Dept Open House facebook: eagle bay fire department 

e Saturday August 11 Chase Corn Stock chasefestival.ca 

m Thursday August 16 Music in the Bay Waterfront Concert shuswaparts.com 

m Fri-Sun Aug 17-19 Roots n Blues Festival Salmon Arm rootsandblues.ca 

m Sun-Fri Aug 19-24 Nimblefingers Festival Week One sorrento-centre.bc.ca 

a Mon-Fri Aug 20-24 Kids Dance Camp shuswaparts.com 

m Thursday August 23 Music in the Bay Waterfront Concert shuswaparts.com 

e Saturday August 25 Shuswap Hospital Fndtn Fundraiser  shuswaplakeestates.com 

m Saturday August 25 Nimblefingers Public Concert sorrento-centre.bc.ca 

s Sat-Sun Aug 25-26 Summer Bocce  Tournament cedarheightscommunity.ca 

m Sun-Fri Aug 26-31 Nimblefingers Festival Week Two sorrento-centre.bc.ca 

a Mon-Fri Aug 27-31 Kids Theatre Camp shuswaparts.com 

m Thursday August 30 Music in the Bay Waterfront Concert shuswaparts.com 

e Fri-Sun Sept 7-9 Salmon Arm Fall Fair salmonarmfair.com 

a Monday September 10 FACES Dance, Art, Music Begins shuswaparts.com 

c Saturday September 15 White Lake Residents BBQ whitelakecommunityhall.com 

e Saturday September 22 FINZ Charity Golf Classic finzresort.com 

s Sunday September 23 Fall  Golf  Tournament cedarheightscommunity.ca 

e Various Sept 28-Oct 21 Salute to the Sockeye Event salmonsociety.com 

e Saturday October 13 Octoberfest Dinner/Dance sorrentomemorialhall@gmail.com 

e Saturday October 20 Fashion Show cedarheightscommunity.ca 

e Wednesday October 31 Harvest Fest riveroflifecc.ca 

e Wednesday October 31 Haunted House & Fireworks whitelakecommunityhall.com 

e Wednesday October 31 Kids Halloween Party sorrentolionsclub@yahoo.ca 

a Saturday November 10 Christmas Craft Sale sorrentomemorialhall@gmail.com 



 
 

 

m = music      c = culinary     a = arts     s = sports      e=event (theatre, trivia, presentation, wine/cheese etc, uncategorized event)  

Cat Day Date Event / Happening For More Information 

e Sunday November 11 Remembrance Day Ceremony sorrentomemorialhall@gmail.com 

c Sunday November 11 Remembrance Day Luncheon sdis@shaw.ca 

e Saturday November 17 Name That Tune Fundraiser marilynatlegacy@telus.net 

c Saturday November 17 Harvest Supper eaglebayhall.ca 

a Sat-Sun Nov 17-18 Artistry Event facebook: blind bay community hall 

e Saturday November 24 Christmas Artisan Market/Bake Sale cedarheightscommunity.ca 

e Saturday November 24 Seniors Christmas Party sorrentolionsclub@yahoo.ca 

e Check Site     December        CPR Holiday Train in Notch Hill cpr.ca/holiday-train 

e Saturday  December 1 Kids Only Christmas Market cedarheightscommunity.ca 

e Saturday December 1 Christmas Light Up sorrentomemorialhall@gmail.com 

c Saturday December 8 Christmas Banquet sdis@shaw.ca 

m Sunday December 9 FACES Winter Recital & Dessert Night shuswaparts.com 

c Thursday December 13 Christmas Luncheon eaglebayhall.ca 


